

Scott Chalmers, Founder and President of Kenrick Ventures

Broker of the Quarter

Congratulations Scott Chalmers

Irvine Company Office Properties thanks **Scott Chalmers** of **Kenrick Ventures** for his help in negotiating a new lease of 44,900 SF with Belkin International at University Research Park.

Mr. Chalmers is the founder and President of Kenrick Ventures, Inc., a private commercial real estate company. Since 2006, Kenrick Ventures has provided corporate real estate advisory and brokerage services to select clients and has launched numerous real estate investment funds focused on acquiring value add and income properties nationwide. With more than 25 years of experience in real estate, Mr. Chalmers has successfully completed transactions valued in excess of \$1 billion.

As Scott continues to provide leadership and service, we thank him for his exceptional efforts and wish him the very best for continued success.



Learn more about this Broker of the Quarter.

Leasing Availabilities: Call 949.720.2550 or visit IrvineCompanyOffice.com



© 2014 The Irvine Company, LLC